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2018 MERCEDES-BENZ E 200 (213.042)
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Mercedes-Benz VIN Decoder

General Data

FIN
Model
Engine

WDD2130421A515030
E 200
274920 31 601305

Transmission 725008 21 373517
Order Number 08785 01693
Order Location COLUMBIA

Interior
Paint 1

IMITATION LEATHER - BLACK/ANTHRACITE (121A)
IRIDIUM SILVER - METALLIC FINISH (775U)

Release Date 2018-07-12
Delivery Date 2018-07-17

Code
088
121A
130A
14U
15U
16U
17U
1A1
20B
218
21A
22R
235
246
249
251B
258
270
275
294
299
2A9
309
30P
338B
38V
3A2
3U1
413
421
428
448
477
481

Description

STEUERCODE 330 X 32 - BREMSE BEI 18 ZOLL BEREIFUNG
IMITATION LEATHER - BLACK/ANTHRACITE

IMITATION LEATHER

SMARTPHONE INTEGRATION PACKAGE
PRE-INSTALLATION SMARTPHONE INTEGRATION MB LINK
SMARTPHONE INTEGRATION APPLE CARPLAY
SMARTPHONE INTEGRATION ANDROID AUTO

4-CYL. GASOLINE CONVERTER

OPERATORS MANUAL & SERVICE BOOKLET SPAN. S.AMERICA
REAR-VIEW CAMERA

EHS GENERATION

18" LT ALLOY WHEEL 5 DOUBLE-SPOKE DES. MIXED TIRES
ACTIVE PARK ASSIST

ANALOG CLOCK

INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR MIRROR,AUTOMATICALLY DIMMING
DIGITAL SERVICE BOOKLET

COLLIS.WARN. SYS. W/ ACTIVE BRAKE INTERV. FCW STOP
GPS ANTENNA

MEMORY PACKAGE (DRIVER SEAT, STRG. COL., MIRROR)
KNEE AIRBAG

PRESAFE

CONVERTER VERSION 10

CUP HOLDER

COMPARTMENT PACKAGE

INSTRUMENT CLUSTER/HU LANGUAGE - SPANISH
SPEED-LOAD INDEX 100 Y XL + 99 Y

ASSEMBLY, ACTUATORS (THREE WHEELS)

EUROPE/CIS COUNTRIES/MONGOLIA HEAD UNIT
PANORAMIC SLIDING SUNROOF/GLASS SUNROOF
9-SPEED AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

STEER.WHEEL GEARSHIFT BUTTONS/SHIFT PADDLE PAINTED
TOUCHPAD WITH ROTARY PUSHBUTTON

TIRE PRESSURE LOSS WARNER

UNDERSHIELDS

https://www.datamb.com/vin/YvV1rdZZ7PrdO3Zjl
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Code
485
500
506
580
58U
5A1
632
668
6A1
737
739
775U
785L
7A5
TXXL
809
868
876
891
8U6
913
916
919
926
A030
A104
B59
F213
FW
G011
GA
GA7
HA
K11
K18
K27

L3B
LS1
M013
M20
M274
MJ9
N6A
P14
P15
P44
P49
RO1

Description

(COMFORT RUNNING GEAR)

ELECTRIC FOLDING OUTSIDE MIRROR

AUDIO 20 RADIO NAVIGATION-CAPABLE NTG 5.5

AIR CONDITIONER

ROOF INTERIOR TRIM GRAY FABRIC
ELECTROHYDRAULIC CONTROLLER UNIT-CONVERTER
RIGHT-HAND TRAFFIC STATIC LED HEADLAMP

PRODUCT PROT. F FREIGHT PACKAG. W TIE-DOWN HOOKS
JOINT FLANGE W/ GW 100/ 3, 3-ARM X 100

CENTER CONS. IN ASH TREE WD BLACK OPEN-PORED(2A70)
TRIM PIECES - ALUMINUM

IRIDIUM SILVER - METALLIC FINISH

COLUMBIA

REAR BRACKET MADE OF PLASTIC

NORTH AND SOUTH AMERICA

YOM 18/1

CENTRAL DISPLAY HIGH (AS OF 11.5 INCHES)

INTERIOR LIGHT ASSEMBLY

PREMIUM AMBIANCE ILLUMINATION

CONVERSION, STEERING WHEEL OPERATION ASSIST.SYSTEM
AIR-CONDITIONING SYSTEM FOR HOT COUNTRIES

FUEL TANK WITH LARGE VOLUME - VOLUME 1

AIRCON COOLING POWER PACKAGE

EXHAUST GAS CLEANING WITH EURO 4 TECHNOLOGY
OIL OFFSET QUANTITY +300GR OIL

NOISE-OPTIMIZED TOOTHING

TRANSMISSION MODE SELECTOR LEVER (AGILITY SELECT)
MODEL SERIES 213

LIMOUSINE

TRANSMISSION CODE VERSION 11

AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

REAR AXLE

ADAPTIVE STOP LIGHT FLASHING

CONTROL CODE FOR SERVICE INTERVAL 8000 KM
SOFTWARE CONTROL FOR FORCE-FREE IN POSITION "D"
LEFT-HAND STEERING

SPORT STEERING WHEEL - LEATHER

BODYSHELL LOAD STAGE 1/1.5

ENGINE REDUCED PERFORMANCE

DISPLACEMENT 2.0 LITER

4-CYLINDER GASOLINE ENGINE M274

STEUERCODE KAUFMAENNISCHES MODELLJAHR
STEUERCODE W50 FUER PPS-INT. VERWENDUNG
AVANTGARDE PACKAGE INTERIOR

AVANTGARDE PACKAGE EXTERIOR

PARKING PACKAGE

MIRRORS PACKAGE

SUMMER TIRES

https://www.datamb.com/vin/YvV1rdZZ7PrdO3Zjl
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Code
R66
SAK
ui2
u22
VL
VR

Description

TIRE WITH RUN-FLAT PROPERTIES
NO COMMUNICATIONS MODULE
FLOOR MATS - VELOUR

LUMBAR SUPPORT ADJUSTMENT
FRONT AXLE HALF, LEFT

FRONT AXLE HALF, RIGHT
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